Item Description Qty Unit Rate per 
Unit in Rs. 

Amount in Rs. 

1 Revamp/Refurbishment of Existing Space at SWM office 
(Room No. 10,12,16) in T Ward. 1 Job 

23,08,814.
50 23,08,814.50 

Total in Rs. 23,08,814.50    

GST 18%  4,15,586.61 
Total in Rs. (Inclusive of GST)   27,24,401.11 

In Words: - Twenty Seven Lakhs, Twenty Four Thousand, Four Hundred and One Rs. and Eleven Paise only. 

Note:  

1. For information purpose only, Actual percentage to be filled online in price bid. 
 2. Due to character limitations in packet “C” full description of job cannot be  
     Incorporated. The full description can be referred to this page.